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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE)

(MALE) (BS-14) (TEHSIL PIPLAN, DISTRICT MIANWALI) IN THE

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/78100173

2/78100034

3/78100068

4/78100059

5/78100172

6/78100144

7/78100076

8/78100189

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN
HAKIM KHAN

SYED TOQEER ABBAS SHAH
SYED TANVEER ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN
MUMTAZ KHAN

ADNAN AHSAN KHAN
AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AJAZ
AJAZ HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
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