

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE)**(MALE) (BS-14) (TEHSIL PIPLAN, DISTRICT MIANWALI) IN THE PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/78100173	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN HAKIM KHAN	MIANWALI
2/78100034	SYED TOQEER ABBAS SHAH SYED TANVEER ABBAS SHAH	MIANWALI
3/78100068	MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	MIANWALI
4/78100059	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	MIANWALI
5/78100172	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN	MIANWALI
6/78100144	ADNAN AHSAN KHAN AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN	MIANWALI
7/78100076	MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	MIANWALI
8/78100189	MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AJAZ AJAZ HUSSAIN	MIANWALI

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 15-01-2021 <u>CASE NO.</u> 166-RM-2019